
APPENDIX I
ATTENDEES

NAME INSTITUTION/
ORGANIZATION PHONE FAX E-MAIL

Jack Bash UNOLS (401) 792-6825 (401) 792-
6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Norman
Cherkis NRL (202) 767-6956   cherkis@hp8c.nrl.navy.mil

Mary D'Andrea UNOLS (401) 792-6825 (401) 792-
6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Paul Dauphin NSF (703) 306-1577 (703) 306-
0390 jdauphin@nsf.gov

Patrick Dennis USN/JOI (202) 653-1295 (202) 653-
1435 dennisp@onrhq.onr.mil

Annette
DeSilva ONR (401) 792-6825 (401) 792-

6486 desilva@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577
x7233

(703) 306-
0390 e.dieter@nsf.gov

Rose Dufour UCSD/SIO (619) 534-2841 (619) 535-
1817 shipsked@ucsd.edu

Robert Hinton U of Washington (206) 543-5062 (206) 543-
6073 hinton@ocean.washington.edu

Geoffrey
Johnson Dept. of Commerce (202) 482-2754 (202) 482-

0924  

Scott McKellar NOAA (301) 413-0107 (301) 413-
0109 SMcKellar@RDC.NOAA.GOV

Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277 (508) 457-
2185 dmoller@whoi.edu

Marty Mulhern NOAA (301) 413-0106 (301) 443-
9399 mmulhern@banyan.doc.gov

Elizabeth Rios UCSD/SIO (619) 534-2841 (619) 535-
1817 shipsked@ucsd.edu


